
Station Airings

Channel

Ocean Frontiers
as of 8/14/2015
* = New/Changed Data

Day Date Time Comment*City State

Dates are subject to change. Check local listings to verify air dates/times.

Sorted by State

AK
Wed 9/2/2015 8:00 PM 1st runKUAC-9.1 Fairbanks AK

CA
Mon 3/16/2015 9:00 AM 1st run
Mon 3/16/2015 2:00 PM 2nd run
Wed 3/18/2015 9:00 AM 3rd run
Wed 3/18/2015 2:00 PM 4th run
Fri 3/20/2015 9:00 AM 5th run
Fri 3/20/2015 2:00 PM 6th run

KCET-28.2-Link Bakersfield CA

Mon 3/16/2015 9:00 AM 1st run
Mon 3/16/2015 2:00 PM 2nd run
Wed 3/18/2015 9:00 AM 3rd run
Wed 3/18/2015 2:00 PM 4th run
Fri 3/20/2015 9:00 AM 5th run
Fri 3/20/2015 2:00 PM 6th run

KCET-28.2-Link Los Angeles CA

Fri 8/7/2015 8:00 PM 9th run
Sat 8/8/2015 2:00 AM 10th run
Sat 8/15/2015 10:00 PM 11th run*

KVCR-24.3 DC Palm Desert CA

Thu 8/6/2015 8:00 PM 2nd run
Fri 8/7/2015 5:00 PM 3rd run

KVCR-24 San Bernardino CA

Mon 3/16/2015 9:00 AM 1st run
Mon 3/16/2015 2:00 PM 2nd run
Wed 3/18/2015 9:00 AM 3rd run
Wed 3/18/2015 2:00 PM 4th run
Fri 3/20/2015 9:00 AM 5th run
Fri 3/20/2015 2:00 PM 6th run

KCET-28.2-Link Santa Barbara CA

FL
Sat 4/25/2015 11:00 PM 1st run
Sun 4/26/2015 5:00 AM 2nd run
Sun 6/14/2015 10:00 PM 1st run

WEFS-68.1 Cocoa Beach FL

Sun 4/19/2015 5:00 PM 1st runWFSG-56 Panama City FL
Notes:
• Report may be posted publicly with the caveat that DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
• Report may contain repeat information because of market or other overlap.
• World/Create dates are approximate.  Question large numbers of entries if you haven't been notified .
* INFORM RECIPIENTS DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE & TO CHECK LISTINGS. Information is

dynamic.



Station Airings Ocean Frontiers
Channel Day Date Time Comment*City State

Sun 4/19/2015 5:00 PM 1st runWFSU-11 Tallahassee FL
Wed 4/8/2015 11:00 PM 2nd runWEDU-3.1 Tampa FL
Wed 4/15/2015 12:00 PM 2nd runWXEL-42 West Palm Beach FL

ID
Tue 4/28/2015 8:00 PM 3rd run
Wed 4/29/2015 12:00 AM 4th run
Thu 4/30/2015 3:00 PM 5th run

KAID-4.2 HD Plus Boise ID

Tue 4/28/2015 8:00 PM 3rd run
Wed 4/29/2015 12:00 AM 4th run
Thu 4/30/2015 3:00 PM 5th run

KUID-12.2 Plus Boise ID

Tue 4/28/2015 8:00 PM 3rd run
Wed 4/29/2015 12:00 AM 4th run
Thu 4/30/2015 3:00 PM 5th run

KCDT-26.2 Plus Coeur d'Alen ID

Tue 4/28/2015 8:00 PM 3rd run
Wed 4/29/2015 12:00 AM 4th run
Thu 4/30/2015 3:00 PM 5th run

KISU-10.2 HD
Plus

Idaho Falls ID

Tue 4/28/2015 8:00 PM 3rd run
Wed 4/29/2015 12:00 AM 4th run
Thu 4/30/2015 3:00 PM 5th run

KIPT-13.2 HD
Plus

Twin Falls ID

IL
Wed 8/26/2015 11:00 PM 5th run
Tue 8/25/2015 9:00 PM 4th run

WEIU-51.1 Charleston IL

Sat 5/9/2015 7:00 PM 4th runWYCC-20 (SD) Chicago IL
Sat 5/9/2015 7:00 PM 4th runWYCC-20.1 (HD) Chicago IL
Tue 8/18/2015 8:00 PM 1st run*
Wed 8/19/2015 1:00 AM 2nd run*

WQPT-24 Davenport IL

Tue 8/18/2015 8:00 PM 1st run*
Wed 8/19/2015 1:00 AM 2nd run*

WQPT-24 Rockford IL

Tue 8/18/2015 8:00 PM 1st run*
Wed 8/19/2015 1:00 AM 2nd run*

WQPT-DT2/HD Rockford IL

KY
Tue 8/18/2015 7:00 PM 4th run*WKYU-.1 Bowling Green KY

LA
Wed 5/13/2015 4:00 PM 1st run
Mon 5/18/2015 1:00 PM 2nd run

KLPA-.2 Alexandria LA

Wed 5/13/2015 4:00 PM 1st run
Mon 5/18/2015 1:00 PM 2nd run

LPB-.2 Baton Rouge LA

Wed 5/13/2015 4:00 PM 1st run
Mon 5/18/2015 1:00 PM 2nd run

WLPB-.2 Baton Rouge LA
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Wed 5/13/2015 4:00 PM 1st run
Mon 5/18/2015 1:00 PM 2nd run

KLPB-.2 Lafayette LA

Wed 5/13/2015 4:00 PM 1st run
Mon 5/18/2015 1:00 PM 2nd run

KLTL-.2 Lake Charles LA

Wed 5/13/2015 4:00 PM 1st run
Mon 5/18/2015 1:00 PM 2nd run

KLTM-.2 Monroe LA

Wed 5/13/2015 4:00 PM 1st run
Mon 5/18/2015 1:00 PM 2nd run

KLTS-.2 Shreveport LA

MI
Sat 9/12/2015 3:00 PM 3rd runWGVU-35.1 HD Grand Rapids MI
Sat 9/12/2015 3:00 PM 3rd runWGVK-52 Kalamazoo MI
Sat 9/12/2015 3:00 PM 3rd runWGVK-HD Kalamazoo MI

MT
Wed 4/22/2015 12:00 PM 2nd runKBGS-.1 HD /MT

PBS
Billings MT

Wed 4/22/2015 12:00 PM 2nd runKUSM-9.1 HD
/MT PBS

Butte, Bozeman MT

Wed 4/22/2015 12:00 PM 2nd runKUSM-9.1 HD
/MT PBS

Glendive MT

Wed 4/22/2015 12:00 PM 2nd runKUGF-.1 HD/ MT
PBS

Great Falls MT

Wed 4/22/2015 12:00 PM 2nd runKUFM-9.1 HD/
MT. PBS

Missoula MT

NM
Wed 4/29/2015 8:00 PM 2nd run
Thu 4/30/2015 7:00 AM 3rd run
Thu 4/30/2015 1:00 PM 4th run

KENW-3.1 HD Portales/Yuma NM

NV
Wed 4/1/2015 4:00 PM 2nd run
Thu 4/30/2015 10:00 PM 3rd run
Fri 5/1/2015 3:00 AM 4th run
Fri 5/1/2015 8:00 AM 5th run
Fri 5/1/2015 1:00 PM 6th run

Vegas PBS
Jackpot 111
(KLVX-J)

Las Vegas NV

NY
Sun 8/30/2015 12:00 PM 1st run*WCFE-57

(Mountain Lake)
Plattsburgh NY

Sun 4/19/2015 7:00 PM 1st runWCNY-24.4 Plus Syracuse NY
Sun 4/19/2015 7:00 PM 1st runWCNY-24.4 Plus Utica NY
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OH

Mon 5/4/2015 2:00 AM 5th runWOUB-20.2
Classic

Athens OH

Sat 5/2/2015 3:00 AM 4th run
Fri 5/8/2015 10:00 PM 5th run
Sun 5/24/2015 9:00 PM 6th run

WOUC-44.2
Unlimited

Wheeling OH

Mon 5/4/2015 2:00 AM 5th runWOUB-20.2 SD Wheeling OH
OR

Sun 4/5/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runKOAB-3.2 Plus Bend OR
Sun 4/5/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runKEPB-28.2 Plus Eugene OR
Sun 4/5/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runKTVR-13.2 Plus La Grande OR
Sun 4/5/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runKOAC-7.2 Plus Portland OR
Sun 4/5/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runKOPB-10.2 Plus Portland OR

RI
Thu 3/5/2015 4:00 AM 3rd run
Wed 6/3/2015 2:00 PM 4th run

WSBE-36.1 Providence RI

Wed 3/4/2015 9:00 PM 8th run
Thu 3/5/2015 3:00 AM 9th run
Fri 3/6/2015 1:00 AM 10th run
Sun 7/26/2015 9:00 PM 11th run
Mon 7/27/2015 4:00 AM 12 run
Tue 7/28/2015 1:00 AM 13 run

WSBE-Learn 36.2 Providence RI

SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWEBA- 14.3 W Allendale SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWJWJ-16.3 W Beaufort SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWITV-7.3 W Charleston SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWRLK-35.3 W Columbia SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWHMC-23.3 W Conway &

Florence
SC

Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWJPM-33.3 W Florence SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWNEH-38.3 W Greenville SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWNTV-29.3 W Greenville SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWNSC-30.3 W Rock Hill SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWRET-49.3 W Spartanburg SC
Thu 4/30/2015 8:00 AM 2nd runWRJA- 27.3 W Sumter SC
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TN

Sun 7/12/2015 11:00 PM 1st runWNPT-8.2 Nashville TN
TX

Wed 4/22/2015 9:00 PM 6th run
Thu 4/23/2015 1:00 AM 7th run
Sat 4/25/2015 4:00 AM 8th run

KLRU-Q 18.3 Austin TX

Sun 4/19/2015 3:00 PM 1st run
Thu 4/23/2015 7:00 PM 2nd run

KCOS-13 El Paso TX

Sun 4/19/2015 3:00 PM 1st run
Thu 4/23/2015 7:00 PM 2nd run

KCOS-X El Paso TX

Thu 6/18/2015 1:00 PM 3rd run
Tue 6/30/2015 1:00 PM 4th run

KLRN-9.2 W San Antonio TX

VA
Fri 7/24/2015 12:30 PM 1st runWMSY-.2 SW Marion VA
Wed 4/1/2015 7:00 PM 6th run
Wed 8/5/2015 2:00 PM 7th run

WMSY-52.1 HD Marion VA

Sat 5/2/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runWCVW-57 Richmond VA
Sat 5/2/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runWCVW-HD Richmond VA
Sat 5/2/2015 7:00 PM 2nd runWCVW-HD Richmond VA
Wed 4/1/2015 7:00 PM 6th run
Wed 8/5/2015 2:00 PM 7th run

WBRA- HD Roanoke VA

Fri 7/24/2015 12:30 PM 1st runWBRA-15.2 SW Roanoke VA
Fri 7/24/2015 12:30 PM 1st runWSBN-.2 SW Tri-Cities VA
Wed 4/1/2015 7:00 PM 6th run
Wed 8/5/2015 2:00 PM 7th run

WSBN-47 Tri-Cities VA

VT
Thu 2/5/2015 10:00 AM 2nd run
Sat 2/7/2015 4:00 PM 3rd run

WETK-33.2 Plus Burlington VT

Thu 2/5/2015 10:00 AM 2nd run
Sat 2/7/2015 4:00 PM 3rd run

WVER-28.2 Plus Rutland VT

Thu 2/5/2015 10:00 AM 2nd run
Sat 2/7/2015 4:00 PM 3rd run

WVTB-20.2 Plus St. Johnsbury VT

Thu 2/5/2015 10:00 AM 2nd run
Sat 2/7/2015 4:00 PM 3rd run

WVTA-41.2 Plus Windsor VT

WA
Sat 6/6/2015 2:00 PM 4th runKWSU/MONT-10 Pullman WA
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WV

Mon 3/23/2015 9:00 PM 4th run
Sun 3/29/2015 10:00 AM 5th run
Mon 6/15/2015 8:00 PM 6th run
Mon 7/13/2015 10:00 PM 8th run
Mon 8/3/2015 9:00 PM 9th run

WSWP-9.2 Grandview WV

Mon 3/23/2015 9:00 PM 4th run
Sun 3/29/2015 10:00 AM 5th run
Mon 6/15/2015 8:00 PM 6th run
Mon 7/13/2015 10:00 PM 8th run
Mon 8/3/2015 9:00 PM 9th run

WVPBS-.2 Grandview WV

Mon 3/23/2015 9:00 PM 4th run
Sun 3/29/2015 10:00 AM 5th run
Mon 6/15/2015 8:00 PM 6th run
Mon 7/13/2015 10:00 PM 8th run
Mon 8/3/2015 9:00 PM 9th run

WPBY-33.2 Huntington WV

Mon 3/23/2015 9:00 PM 4th run
Sun 3/29/2015 10:00 AM 5th run
Mon 6/15/2015 8:00 PM 6th run
Mon 7/13/2015 10:00 PM 8th run
Mon 8/3/2015 9:00 PM 9th run

WVPBS-.2 Huntington WV

Mon 3/23/2015 9:00 PM 4th run
Sun 3/29/2015 10:00 AM 5th run
Mon 6/15/2015 8:00 PM 6th run
Mon 7/13/2015 10:00 PM 8th run
Mon 8/3/2015 9:00 PM 9th run

WNPB-.2 Morgantown WV

Mon 3/23/2015 9:00 PM 4th run
Sun 3/29/2015 10:00 AM 5th run
Mon 6/15/2015 8:00 PM 6th run
Mon 7/13/2015 10:00 PM 8th run
Mon 8/3/2015 9:00 PM 9th run

WVPBS-.2 Parkesburg WV
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